Payment of State
transportation

services, certification to Com

Superintendent,

INDEX

funds to counties for
aid and special education

provisions added............

Prince George's County -
Election judges, compensation for course of

instruction,

Sales or use tax on ener

payment provisions altered...

public education, provisions added........
Real estate brokers exempted from continuing
education requirements during inactive status....
School-age child care service needs assessment,
counties required to develoP.sseneernrnnnans
State aid, appropriation )

State aid, basic
aid provisions

ptroller by State

e o s

gy or fuel for funding

current expense and compensatory

altered; Accountability Task

Force term extended. ... ... ittt
State aided institutions, appropriation to.........

State funds for transportation and special
education, payment provisions for counties

amended.........................................

Unemployment insurance benefits to persons who
leave employment to attend training programs
provisions added. .. ..iiiint ittt e,

Vocational-Technical -

Appropriation for........viiiinunnnnnn. ceee
State Council on, appropriation to..........
Education, Boards of --

Allegany County,
designation by

ex officio nonvoting member,
the Chairman of the Board of

County Commissioners permitted............
Charles County, membership terms altered......

Harford County -

14

CECICRT Y

Member expense allowances, provisions for........

Superintendent

of schools, provisions for

performance evaluation and appointment....
Montgomery County -
District boundaries and reapportionment and
elections, provisions altered.............
Minority business enterprises procurement
procedures, authorized to establish.......
Procurement provisions for rejection of bids

for products

from South Africa added......

Prince George's County, compensation increased
State funds for transportation and special
education, payment provisions amended.......
Washington County -
Annual meeting date altered..........c0u....
Wicomico County,

membership provisions altered

4049

Chapter

197

537
700
41

285
121

277
121

197

261

121
121

75
618

386
385

501
502

682
317

197

87
376

Page

981

2450
3248

424
1148

696
784

1127
699
787

981

1099

694
707

491
2886

2014

2012

2331
2334

3164
1845

981

508
1993



