INDEX

	Chapter	Page
Payment of State funds to counties for transportation aid and special education		
services, certification to Comptroller by State Superintendent, provisions added Prince George's County -	. 197	981
Election judges, compensation for course of instruction, payment provisions altered		
Sales or use tax on energy or fuel for funding public education, provisions added		2450
Real estate brokers exempted from continuing education requirements during inactive status		3248
School-age child care service needs assessment, counties required to develop		424
State aid, appropriation for	285 121	1148 696
State aid, basic current expense and compensatory		784
QIU DIOVISIONS Altered. Accountabilit. mast		
Force term extendedState aided institutions, appropriation to	277 121	1127 699
		787
State funds for transportation and special education, payment provisions for counties		
Unemployment insurance benefits to persons who leave employment to attend training programs	197	981
Vocational-Technical -	261	1099
Appropriation for	121	694
State Council on, appropriation to Education, Boards of	121	,707
Allegany County, ex officio nonvoting member, designation by the Chairman of the Board of		
County Commissioners permitted	75	491
harrord county -	618	2886
Member expense allowances, provisions for Superintendent of schools, provisions for	386	2014
Montgomery County -	385	2012
District boundaries and reapportionment and		
elections, provisions altered	501	2331
procedures, authorized to establish Procurement provisions for rejection of bids	502	2334
TOT Products from South Africa added		3164
Prince George's County, compensation increased State funds for transportation and special	317	1845
education, payment provisions amended	197	981
Annual meeting date altered Wicomico County, membership provisions altered	87 376	508 1993
	- , -	